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23114417

Mizanur Rahman

Male

OBC/MOBC

53.800

66.667

83.889

85.700

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

290.056

Withheld

23114104

Mamoni Nath

Female

OBC/MOBC

82.200

57.333

71.588

72.857

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

283.979

23137764

Anurupa Nath

Female

OBC/MOBC

74.200

58.667

69.059

81.111

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

283.037

23150188

Niharika Deka

Female

OBC/MOBC

65.800

68.000

68.167

80.600

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

282.567

23109868

Mridusmita Das

Female

OBC/MOBC

78.400

62.667

62.294

78.800

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

282.161

23125235

Bikash Ray

Male

OBC/MOBC

72.800

55.333

72.176

81.450

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

281.760

23120674

Chandramita Ray

Female

OBC/MOBC

72.600

59.333

65.941

83.600

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

281.475

Withheld

23145832

Zahid Igbal Hussain

Male

OBC/MOBC

78.600

55.333

71.588

75.591

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 00O 0O o000 |ooOo O

Assamese

281.112

Withheld

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT:

GOALPARA

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC

TOTAL COUNT: 11
POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

Page 2 of 13

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
9 | 23132038 Sonali Lama Female | OBC/MOBC | 83.200 | 66.667 59.176 71.857 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 280.900
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
10 | 23161015 | Triluk Bijoy Konch Male |OBC/MOBC| 73.200 | 65.333 74.429 67.778 nce: O | Assamese | 280.740
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
11 | 23129914 Jay Krishna Roy Male |OBC/MOBC| 64.800 | 58.000 71.588 86.300 Nce: O | Assamese | 280.688 |  Withheld
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT: GOALPARA
CATEGORY: PwD

TOTAL COUNT: 4

Page 3 of 13

POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23141044 Shairul Islam Male UR 70.600 | 58.667 57.538 74.400 nce: O | Assamese | 261.205
P o
2 | 23101932 Parish Ahmed Male UR 57.400 | 67.333 60.471 67.643 nce: O | Assamese | 252.847
P o
3 | 23112148 Ratul Das Male sc 54.600 | 64.667 51.611 76.000 Nce: O | Assamese | 246.878
som ¢
4 | 23102036 Ashraful Islam Male UR 54.600 | 68.667 44.800 75.000 nce: O | Assamese | 243.067
som ¢

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT: GOALPARA
CATEGORY: SC

TOTAL COUNT: 6

Page 4 of 13

POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
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Application
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%
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marks

REMARKS

23115064

Jyoti Biswas

Female

SC

69.400

64.667

68.471

89.000

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

291.537

Withheld

23109672

Sayanika Das

Female

SC

77.400

56.667

71.059

82.900

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

288.025

23147908

Archana Roy

Female

SC

71.400

64.000

68.706

79.200

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

283.306

23102854

Dhananjay Das

Male

SC

77.600

56.667

70.765

75.950

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

280.981

23161394

Nirmal Das

Male

SC

72.200

55.333

69.059

84.300

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

280.892

Withheld

23119540

Rima Deka

Female

SC

68.000

61.333

73.824

74.000

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0 |oOo ©

Assamese

277.157

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 3 Page 5 of 13
CATEGORY: STP POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS

No applied for % as marks

1 | 23120535 Udit Nr Rabha Male STP 63.600 | 62.667 59.235 83.100 Nce: 10 | Assamese | 278.602 |  Withheld

SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

2 | 23147388 Joyshri Bantho Female STP 84.400 | 62.000 54.500 64.786 | Womeh | ncc: O | Assamese | 265.686
eservation SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

3 | 23122258 Surabhi Rabha Female STP 69.200 | 56.667 60.941 78.785 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 265.593
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT: GOALPARA

CATEGORY: STP

TOTAL COUNT: 5

Page 6 of 13

POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo

Application
No

NAME

Gender

Category
applied for

HSSLC %

TET %

Graduation %

B.Ed/D.EI.Ed
%
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as

ECA
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Total
marks

REMARKS

23160790

Anita Basumatary

Female

STP

72.400

59.333

59.235

73.714

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Garo

264.683

23113847

Nehrusa K Sangma

Female

STP

75.800

55.333

56.941

72.571

Women
Reservation

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Garo

260.646

23118506

Joshbina Sunduk

Female

STP

61.200

56.667

62.000

73.571

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Garo

253.438

23147253

Cromwell Sangma

Male

STP

72.800

55.333

51.882

73.286

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Garo

253.301

23104876

Tracy Tasime N
Arengh

Female

STP

56.400

55.333

60.588

72.000

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 | o000 |00 |00 |00 ©

Garo

244.322

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 13 Page 7 of 13
CATEGORY: UR POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks

1 | 23161521 Arun Choudhury Male SC 85.600 | 76.000 73.294 78.143 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 313.037

2 | 23161783 Laxmirekha Nath Female | OBC/MOBC| 84.400 | 66.000 76.294 80.000 | Women | nece
Reservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Assamese | 306.694

3 | 23109427 Eusof Ali Male UR 85.200 | 64.000 70.118 87.300 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 306.618 Withheld

4 | 23108193 Anusmita Mondal Female sC 82.800 | 70.000 73.900 79.500 | Women | \ee
Reservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Assamese | 306.200

5 | 23161991 Ankita Nath Female | OBC/MOBC | 86.800 | 60.000 78.333 78.000 | Women | nec:
eservation
SPOR:

CUL:

Assamese | 303.133

6 | 23163984 Ridip Jyoti Sarmah Male UR 80.600 | 75.333 70.412 76.100 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 302.445

7 | 23110486 Mozaharul Islam Male UR 77.400 | 60.667 73.647 88.800 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 300.514 Withheld

8 | 23112708 Jintu Mani Kalita Male UR 81.800 | 60.000 72.118 86.000 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 299.918 Withheld

9 | 23126588 Nur Afruz Ahmed Male UR 90.200 | 62.667 67.235 79.071 NCC:

SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 299.173

OO0 | 000|000 |00 0 |00 0O 0O |0 0O |00 |o0o©o ©

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT: GOALPARA
CATEGORY: UR

TOTAL COUNT: 13
POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

Page 8 of 13

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
10 | 23119437 | Priyanka Goswami | Female UR 75.400 | 62.000 76.059 85.550 | Womeh | Ncc: O | Assamese | 299.009
eservation SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
11 | 23142350 Gitashree Patgiri Female UR 76.600 | 71.333 70.353 79.500 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 297.786
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
12 | 23150797 Arifa Yesmin Female UR 70.400 | 62.667 73.588 90.650 Nce: O [ Assamese | 297.305| Withheld
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
13 | 23114749 | Mirza Hafizur Alom Male UR 84.200 | 64.667 63.500 84.688 Nce: O | Assamese | 297.054 |  Withheld
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19




DISTRICT: GOALPARA

TOTAL COUNT: 2 Page9of 13
CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC

POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23133935 Banashree Kalita Female |OBC/MOBC| 57.800 | 60.000 83.143 78350 | Women | ncc: O | Assamese | 279.293
eservation
" spor: 0
cuL: 0
2 | 23135291 Anamika Dey Female | OBC/MOBC | 62.400 | 64.000 68.714 83.000 nce: O | Assamese | 278.114
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



Page 10 of 13

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTALCOUNT: 1
CATEGORY: PwD POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23149590 Shohidul Islam Male UR 59.400 | 68.000 60.786 67.643 nce: O | Assamese | 255.829
SPOR: 0
PwD cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



Page 11 of 13

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTALCOUNT: 1
CATEGORY: STP POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL
SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23103413 | Troilakyanath Rabha | Mgale STP 66.400 | 72.000 63.706 72.714 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 274.820
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT:
CATEGORY: STP

GOALPARA

TOTAL COUNT: 2

Page 12 of 13

POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 23149799 Dilsanon Sangma Male STP 55.800 | 58.667 61.000 69.800 Nce: 0 Garo 245.267
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
2 | 23138786 | Emerson Ch Marak Male STP 60.200 | 56.000 54.625 70.412 Nce: O Garo 241.237 | Withheld
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS

Director,

Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



DISTRICT: GOALPARA

TOTAL COUNT: 2 Page 13 of I3
CATEGORY: UR

POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SINo | Application NAME Gender Category HSSLC % TET % Graduation % | B.Ed/D.EL.Ed | Selected ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No applied for % as marks
1 | 23105333 Iftikar Hussain Male UR 70.800 | 64.667 72.118 79.071 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 286.656
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
2 | 23129410 Monmita Das Female UR 63.800 | 66.000 74.529 75.857 | Women | ncc: O [ Assamese | 280.187
eservation
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

1.This Provisional Merit List is prepared on the basis of the credentials submitted by the candidates themselves during online application. Any mismatch,
discrepancy in the uploaded credentials will lead to cancellation of the candidature.

2.Any claim for appointment to the post of Teacher on the basis of appearance of name in Provisional Merit List will NOT be entertained.

3.Appointment letters will be issued only to the candidates whose names appear in the Final Select List, to be published in due course of time.

A

Smti. Suranjana Senapati, ACS
Director,
Elementary Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19



