2nd Published Provisional Merit List for the Post of Regular Teachers (Upper Primary): Under DEE, Assam

Dated: 08/05/2023 Advertisement-B No. E- No. 255733/15 dated 11/02/2023

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 11

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23114417	Mizanur Rahman	Male	овс/мовс	53.800	66.667	83.889	85.700		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	290.056	Withheld
2	23114104	Mamoni Nath	Female	овс/мовс	82.200	57.333	71.588	72.857	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	283.979	
3	23137764	Anurupa Nath	Female	овс/мовс	74.200	58.667	69.059	81.111	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	283.037	
4	23150188	Niharika Deka	Female	овс/мовс	65.800	68.000	68.167	80.600	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	282.567	
5	23109868	Mridusmita Das	Female	овс/мовс	78.400	62.667	62.294	78.800		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	282.161	
6	23125235	Bikash Ray	Male	овс/мовс	72.800	55.333	72.176	81.450		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	281.760	
7	23120674	Chandramita Ray	Female	овс/мовс	72.600	59.333	65.941	83.600		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	281.475	Withheld
8	23145832	Zahid Iqbal Hussain	Male	ОВС/МОВС	78.600	55.333	71.588	75.591		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	281.112	Withheld



Page 1 of 13

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 11 Page 2 of 13

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
9	23132038	Sonali Lama	Female	OBC/MOBC	83.200	66.667	59.176	71.857		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	280.900	
10	23161015	Triluk Bijoy Konch	Male	OBC/MOBC	73.200	65.333	74.429	67.778		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	280.740	
11	23129914	Jay Krishna Roy	Male	ОВС/МОВС	64.800	58.000	71.588	86.300		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	280.688	Withheld

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 4 Page 3 of 13

CATEGORY: PWD POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23141044	Shairul Islam	Male	UR PwD	70.600	58.667	57.538	74.400		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	261.205	
2	23101932	Parish Ahmed	Male	UR PwD	57.400	67.333	60.471	67.643		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	252.847	
3	23112148	Ratul Das	Male	SC PwD	54.600	64.667	51.611	76.000		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	246.878	
4	23102036	Ashraful Islam	Male	UR PwD	54.600	68.667	44.800	75.000		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	243.067	

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 6 Page 4 of 13

CATEGORY: SC POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23115064	Jyoti Biswas	Female	SC	69.400	64.667	68.471	89.000	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	291.537	Withheld
2	23109672	Sayanika Das	Female	sc	77.400	56.667	71.059	82.900	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	288.025	
3	23147908	Archana Roy	Female	sc	71.400	64.000	68.706	79.200		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	283.306	
4	23102854	Dhananjay Das	Male	sc	77.600	56.667	70.765	75.950		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	280.981	
5	23161394	Nirmal Das	Male	sc	72.200	55.333	69.059	84.300		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	280.892	Withheld
6	23119540	Rima Deka	Female	SC	68.000	61.333	73.824	74.000		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	277.157	

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 3 Page 5 of 13

CATEGORY: STP POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23120535	Udit Nr Rabha	Male	STP	63.600	62.667	59.235	83.100		NCC: 10 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	278.602	Withheld
2	23147388	Joyshri Bantho	Female	STP	84.400	62.000	54.500	64.786	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	265.686	
3	23122258	Surabhi Rabha	Female	STP	69.200	56.667	60.941	78.785		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	265.593	

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 5 Page 6 of 13

CATEGORY: STP POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	тет %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23160790	Anita Basumatary	Female	STP	72.400	59.333	59.235	73.714	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Garo	264.683	
2	23113847	Nehrusa K Sangma	Female	STP	75.800	55.333	56.941	72.571	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Garo	260.646	
3	23118506	Joshbina Sunduk	Female	STP	61.200	56.667	62.000	73.571		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Garo	253.438	
4	23147253	Cromwell Sangma	Male	STP	72.800	55.333	51.882	73.286		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Garo	253.301	
5	23104876	Tracy Tasime N Arengh	Female	STP	56.400	55.333	60.588	72.000		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Garo	244.322	

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 13

CATEGORY: UR POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23161521	Arun Choudhury	Male	SC	85.600	76.000	73.294	78.143		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	313.037	
2	23161783	Laxmirekha Nath	Female	ОВС/МОВС	84.400	66.000	76.294	80.000	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	306.694	
3	23109427	Eusof Ali	Male	UR	85.200	64.000	70.118	87.300		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	306.618	Withheld
4	23108193	Anusmita Mondal	Female	SC	82.800	70.000	73.900	79.500	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	306.200	
5	23161991	Ankita Nath	Female	овс/мовс	86.800	60.000	78.333	78.000	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	303.133	
6	23163984	Ridip Jyoti Sarmah	Male	UR	80.600	75.333	70.412	76.100		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	302.445	
7	23110486	Mozaharul Islam	Male	UR	77.400	60.667	73.647	88.800		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	300.514	Withheld
8	23112708	Jintu Mani Kalita	Male	UR	81.800	60.000	72.118	86.000		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	299.918	Withheld
9	23126588	Nur Afruz Ahmed	Male	UR	90.200	62.667	67.235	79.071		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	299.173	



Page 7 of 13

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 13

Page 8 of 13

CATEGORY: UR POST: ASSISTANT TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
10	23119437	Priyanka Goswami	Female	UR	75.400	62.000	76.059	85.550	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	299.009	
11	23142350	Gitashree Patgiri	Female	UR	76.600	71.333	70.353	79.500		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	297.786	
12	23150797	Arifa Yesmin	Female	UR	70.400	62.667	73.588	90.650		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	297.305	Withheld
13	23114749	Mirza Hafizur Alom	Male	UR	84.200	64.667	63.500	84.688		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	297.054	Withheld

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 2 Page 9 of 13

CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23133935	Banashree Kalita	Female	овс/мовс	57.800	60.000	83.143	78.350	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	279.293	
2	23135291	Anamika Dey	Female	ОВС/МОВС	62.400	64.000	68.714	83.000		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	278.114	

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 1 Page 10 of 13

CATEGORY: PWD POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23149590	Shohidul Islam	Male	UR PwD	59.400	68.000	60.786	67.643		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	255.829	

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 1 Page 11 of 13

CATEGORY: STP POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23103413	Troilakyanath Rabha	Male	STP	66.400	72.000	63.706	72.714		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	274.820	

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 2 Page 12 of 13

CATEGORY: STP POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23149799	Dilsanon Sangma	Male	STP	55.800	58.667	61.000	69.800		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Garo	245.267	
2	23138786	Emerson Ch Marak	Male	STP	60.200	56.000	54.625	70.412		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Garo	241.237	Withheld

DISTRICT: GOALPARA TOTAL COUNT: 2 Page 13 of 13

CATEGORY: UR POST: SCIENCE TEACHER OF UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL

SI No	Application No	NAME	Gender	Category applied for	HSSLC %	TET %	Graduation %	B.Ed/D.El.Ed %	Selected as	ECA	Medium	Total marks	REMARKS
1	23105333	Iftikar Hussain	Male	UR	70.800	64.667	72.118	79.071		NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	286.656	
2	23129410	Monmita Das	Female	UR	63.800	66.000	74.529	75.857	Women Reservation	NCC: 0 SPOR: 0 CUL: 0	Assamese	280.187	

- 1. This Provisional Merit List is prepared on the basis of the credentials submitted by the candidates themselves during online application. Any mismatch, discrepancy in the uploaded credentials will lead to cancellation of the candidature.
- 2.Any claim for appointment to the post of Teacher on the basis of appearance of name in Provisional Merit List will NOT be entertained.
- 3. Appointment letters will be issued only to the candidates whose names appear in the Final Select List, to be published in due course of time.